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
garage and shop w/heat
20 +/- acres, approxi-
mately 10acres of poplar
and hardwood, balance
tillable Zoned rural In-
home business allowed
Only 15 minutes from city
of Lancaster, PA

THEODORE
B. PYLE
Realtor

100 East Stale St.
Quarryvlllc, PA 17566
(717) 786-1020

GRAIN FARM, Fulton
Township, Lancaster Co.
133Acres, 125 tillable, nice
4BR House. 60x40 bank
bam. 717/540-3504
House, 4 bdr, bath up, liv-
ing room, dining room,
kitchen, laundry room, 2
built-in porches, carpet
throughout. Stove, refriger-
ator, washer, dryer &

blinds. On 2 acres of land
with 2 garages and work
shop $45,000
717-349-2320
HUNTERS. home cooked
meals, warm beds and
good company. Stay with
us for your hunting vaca-
Jion. $40.00 a day. Excel-
lent hunting area. Bradford
County. Mrs. Mcßratney,
R. D. #l, Troy, PA
717/549-8168 or 297-4156

CABIN
FOR RENT

Mountain Cabin
McClure, Pa.,

Mifflin County on
315 acres,

utilities. Great for
families, hikers,
turkey, bear &

deer hunters
$l5O/Weekly

717-658-9555

FARMS FOR SALE
Lancaster Countv
61 acres more or less,
Ml. Joy area. Large
house, extra nice, con-
veniences, bath, large
barn and outbuildings.
Limestone land, own-
ers financing to quali-
fied buyer. Only 3 miles
to Ml. Joy. Amish living
nearby. Mostly tillable
land. We have more
farms for sale.

Maurice E.
Lehman, Broker

Phone
Lancaster

717-394-2460
Daniel E. Snader,

Agent
Phone
Leola

717-656-7789

Price Reduction
Gentleman's farm in
southern Lancaster Co.
10 acres, 2 story, 10 yr.
old partly stone home, 4
BR, large family rm w/
fireplace Oversized
2-car garage 2300 sq ft
of living area Nice fields
some fenced pasture,
small silo, beautiful coun-
try setting, near village

New Listing
9+ acres, stream, mod-
ern 6 BR home, storage,
20 min Hershey, Hams-
burg, Lancaster Lancas-
ter Co $164,900

KINGSWAY
REALTY

1770 Oregon Pike
Lancaster, PA

17601
717-569-8701
717-733-3344

105acre Dairy Farm in
beautiful Southern Lancas-
ter Co.. PA Also, includes
30,000 broiler operation.
Call Ted Cochran
301/679-3577 or Grempler
Realty 301/879-0900
E.HOP
10 wooded acres, 525'

road frontage, Buckingham
Co , VA $15,500
804-286-2545
261 Acre dairy farm. 7
room house, 2 barns,
pond, 122 ac tillable, 44
woods; 31 stancion milking
bam, near New York’s Fin-
ger Lakes near Dundee &

Watkins Glen-$165,000,
will divide. 607-243-7724

70 acre farmette,
private setting,
pond, large bank
barn. 3 story log
home, w/3BR, 2
baths. Ideal horse
or cattle farm. 15
minutes from
Route 61 and 222.
Berks County.

$419,000.
(215) 562-2031

FOR SALE
38 acres of wood-

land. Excellent
deer, bear & turkey
hunting. Lycoming

Co. South of
Williamsport. New
cabin Bordered by
State Land. Will

lease or finance
sale

717/547-1481
Schuylkill Co. 1

109 acres, secluded,
large stream; 4 bedroom
Tudor horfie-only 13 yrs.
old. $189,500. 48 tillable
acres, balance forestry
survey.
16% commercial acres
w/1,400' frontage, Route
61 & Township Rd„ only
3 miles from Interstate
81. near Frackville,
$165,000

H\R\EY C

CRESSWELL
HI A 1 lOR

717-874-0147
F H A( K\ U i L

Price Reduction
180 Acre Farm In Monroe Township,
Bedford Co. House and wagonshed,
near State Game Land $llO,OOO.

814-784-5840;
or 814-652-2957

FARM FOR SALE
78 acre farm in Union Co., near
Mifflinburg. To Be Sold At

Public Auction,
October 28. 1989.

717-966-1255 Daytime
717-966-3240 Evenings
717-966-0679 Evenings

336 Potter County
Dairy Farm

78 cow pipeline, 3 silos, good corn &

alfalfa growing. Good milk market.

614/646-9703

RENT OUR CHESTER COUNTY
DAIRY BARN

51 comfort stalls, pipeline. 20x70 silo, full
of corn silage. Wheat straw provided. Nice
2 BR Apartment. Available immediately!

215/593-2053
215/593-5998

Call Anytime

FARM IN WESTERN
PENNSYLVANIA

For Sale
116 Acres, 80 tillable, all systematically
tiled, nice rolling ground,40x70 heated
shop, 30x50 bank barn with milk house,
3 bdr. home with full basement, recen-
tly remodeled bath and kitchen, alu-
minum siding and nevy roof. Included is
a grain system, dryer and bin.
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